Received(Date): 20 FEB 2003 10:41:26

From: "Miranda, Manuel (Frist)" <Manuel Miranda@frist.senate.gov=> ( "Miranda, Manuel (Frist)"
<Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ])
To: Sean Rushton <srushton@cagw.org> ( Sean Rushton <srushton@cagw.org> [ UNKNOWN ]),

Tim Goeglein ( CN=Tim Goeglein/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Leonard B. Rodriguez (
CN=Leonard B. Rodriguez/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), William Nixon
<bnixon@policyimpact.com> ( William Nixon <bnixon@ policyimpact.com> [ UNKNOWN ] ), LJenness-
Olmos@rnchq.org ( LJenness-Olmos@rnchg.org [ UNKNOWN ] ), Matthew E. Smith ( CN=Matthew E.
Smith/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), "Miranda, Manuel (Frist)"
<Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate gov> ( "Miranda, Manuel (Frist)" <Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate gov> |
UNKNOWN 1)

Cc: P6/(b)(6) |[ UNKNOWN ] ), Mark.Corallo@usdoj.gov (
Mark.Corallo@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov ( Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov [
UNKNOWN ] ), "Jacobson, Paul (Frist)" <Paul_Jacobson@frist.senate gov> ( "Jacobson, Paul (Frist)"
<Paul_Jacobson@frist. senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Delrahim, Makan (Judiciary)"
<Makan_Delrahim@Judiciary senate.gov=> ( "Delrahim, Makan (Judiciary)"

<Makan_Delrahim@Judiciary senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), scastillo@rnchq.org ( scastillo@rnchqg.org [
UNKNOWN ] ), "Duffield, Steven (RPC)" <Steven_ Duffield@rpc.senate gov> ( "Duffield, Steven (RPC)"
<Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), Mercedes M. Viana ( CN=Mercedes M.
Viana/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), alafferty@traditionalvalues.org (
alafferty@traditionalvalues.org [ UNKNOWN ] )| P6/(b)(6) [ UNKNOWN 1),
Ashley Snee ( CN=Ashley Snee/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Viet Dinh@usdoj.gov (

Viet. Dinh@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), jorge.martinez3@usdoj.gov ( jorge.martinez3@usdoj.gov [
UNKNOWN ] ), "Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)" <Alex_Dahl@dJudiciary.senate.gov> ( "Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)"
<Alex_Dahl@Judiciary.senate_ gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Stevenson, Bob (Frist)"
<Bob_Stevenson@frist.senate.gov> ( "Stevenson, Bob (Frist)" <Bob_Stevenson@frist.senate.gov> |
UNKNOWN 1), "Tapia, Margarita (Judiciary)" <Margarita_Tapia@Judiciary senate.gov> ( "Tapia,
Margarita (Judiciary)" <Margarita_Tapia@Judiciary senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), fernandez@rnchq.org (
rfernandez@rnchqg.org [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Abegg, John (McConnell)"
<John_Abegg@mcconnell.senate.gov> ( "Abegg, John (McConnell)
<John_Abegg@mcconnell.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M.
Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), "Ledeen, Barbara (Republican-Conf)"
<Barbara_l edeen@src.senate.gov> ( "Ledeen, Barbara (Republican-Conf)"
<Barbara_lLedeen@src.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), Heather Wingate ( CN=Heather
Wingate/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Kristi.L.Remington@usdoj.gov (
Kristi.L.Remington@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Comisac, RenaJohnson (Judiciary)"
<Rena_Johnson_Comisac@Judiciary.senate gov> ( "Comisac, RenaJohnson (Judiciary)"
<Rena_Johnson_Comisac@Judiciary.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

Subject: : Radio record

#HHHHEE Begin Original ARMS Header #HHAHE

RECORD TYPE: PRESIDENTIAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR:"Miranda, Manuel (Frist)" <Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate gov> ( "Miranda, Manuel (Frist)"
<Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate_gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

CREATION DATE/TIME:20-FEB-2003 10:41:26.00

SUBJECT:: Radio record

TO:Sean Rushton <srushton@cagw.org> ( Sean Rushton <srushton@cagw.org> [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Tim Goeglein ( CN=Tim Goeglein/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Leonard B. Rodriguez ( CN=Leonard B. Rodriguez/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:William Nixon <bnixon@policyimpact.com=> ( William Nixon <bnixon@ policyimpact.com> [
UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:LJenness-Olmos@rnchqg.org ( LJenness-Olmos@rnchg.org [ UNKNOWN ])



READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Matthew E. Smith ( CN=Matthew E. Smith/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Miranda, Manuel (Frist)" <Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate.gov> ( "Miranda, Manuel (Frist)"
<Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

co| P6/(b)(6) [l UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Mark Corallo@usdoj.gov ( Mark_Corallo@usdoj.gov | UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov ( Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Jacobson, Paul (Frist)" <Paul_Jacobson@frist.senate gov> ( "Jacobson, Paul (Frist)"
<Paul_Jacobson@frist.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN | )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Delrahim, Makan (Judiciary)" <Makan_Delrahim@Judiciary.senate .gov> ( "Delrahim, Makan
(Judiciary)" <Makan_Delrahim@Judiciary .senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:scastillo@rnchg.org ( scastillo@rnchg.org [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Duffield, Steven (RPC)" <Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate.gov> ( "Duffield, Steven (RPC)"
<Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Mercedes M. Viana ( CN=Mercedes M. Viana/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:alafferty@traditionalvalues.org ( alafferty@traditionalvalues.org [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

580 P6/(b) (6) [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Ashley Snee ( CN=Ashley Snee/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Viet Dinh@usdoj.gov ( Viet. Dinh@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN 1)

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:jorge martinez3@usdoj.gov ( jorge.martinez3@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)" <Alex_Dahl@dJudiciary.senate.gov=> ( "Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)"
<Alex_Dahl@Judiciary senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Stevenson, Bob (Frist)" <Bob_Stevenson@frist.senate gov> ( "Stevenson, Bob (Frist)"
<Bob_Stevenson@frist.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Tapia, Margarita (Judiciary)" <Margarita_Tapia@Judiciary.senate.gov> ( "Tapia, Margarita
(Judiciary)" <Margarita_Tapia@Judiciary senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:rfernandez@rnchq.org ( fernandez@rnchg.org [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Abegg, John (McConnell)" <John_Abegg@mcconnell senate gov=> ( "Abegg, John (McConnell)"
<John_Abegg@mcconnell senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Ledeen, Barbara (Republican-Conf)" <Barbara_L edeen@src.senate. gov> ( "Ledeen, Barbara
(Republican-Conf)" <Barbara_Ledeen@src.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Heather Wingate ( CN=Heather Wingate/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN




CC:Kristi.L Remington@usdoj.gov ( Kristi.L.Remington@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Comisac, RenaJohnson (Judiciary)" <Rena_Johnson_Comisac@Judiciary.senate.gov> ( "Comisac,
RenaJohnson (Judiciary)" <Rena_Johnson_Comisac@Judiciary senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

#HHHEEE End Original ARMS Header ##HHE

We might also add Kay Daly to the radio list, who has also been great in
getting me key media bookings. And Boydento a TV list.
Kay Daly

Stan Soloman show (IN)
Focus on the Family, Nationally syndicated

Boyden Gray

Crossfire
Hannity and Colmes



